
Spring Hill Academy 
Holiday Schedule 2023-2024 

 

 
Spring Hill Academy is closed for the following holidays if the holiday falls on a weekday or operational 

day. If the holiday falls on a weekend or non-operational day, Spring Hill will be closed on the days listed 

for “observance” unless otherwise indicated. 

Teacher Development Days 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 
Friday, August 18, 2023 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Indigenous Peoples Day Monday, October 9, 2023 

Veteran’s Day Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Friday, November 24, 2023 

Winter Holidays 
Friday, December 22, 2023 
Monday, December 25, 2023 
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth Holiday Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 

 


